	**	STANDAR WASH
		By Wes + Haskell, PC
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT		Jen [2 ] 1 40 PM 102
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (Fort and back) CAREF A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option		Amoser
B. CEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ac	(541) 386-2221 ddress)	J. MICHAEL GARVISON
Wyers & Haskell, P.C.	_	o. Phereta day 100.
tifela d Haskell, F.O.		
P.O. Box 417		
Hood River	OR 97031	
L		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - inset of Tal ORGANIZATION'S NAME	inly gog debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names
OR THE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUF
Ashley  MALING ADDRESS	Karen	E.
182 NW Loop Road	Stevenson	STATE POSTAL CODE COL
TAX ID II. SSN OR EIN ADD LINFO RE 16 TYPE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGAN	MZATION II ORGANIZATIONAL IO 6, Fany
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL?	VAME - insert only one deblor name (2a or 2b) - do not at	ibreviate or combine names
IR 25 INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME	_ / W Y	
SD IUMAIOONT 2 DOZ I WANE	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUF
WAILING ADDRESS	απ	STATE POSTAL CODE COU
TAXIC . SSN OR EIN ADDLINFO RE 24 TYPE ORGANIZATION	OF ORGANIZATION 21 JURISOICTION OF ORGAN	VIZATION 29 ORGANIZATIONAL ID 8, 8 any
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL A	SSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured pr	rty name (3a or 3b)
3a. OFIGANIZATION'S NAME		
B INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Gilliom	FIRST NAME Thomas	MIDDUE NAME SUF
MAILING ADDRESS 3141 Eliot Drive	OTY Hood River	STATE POSTAL CODE COU
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collater		OR 97031 US
The state of the s	ary Clinia 192 MM Long Boad Character	
48 30	ary chine, roz nin toop noad, stevenson, i	YA .
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina	any comme, 102 MM Coop Road, Stevenson, 1	्रिय <b>स्य</b>
48 30	ary omite, 102 NW Loop Road, Stevenson, 1	Inherency Sacred the
48 30	ary online, Toz MM Loop Road, Stevenson, 1	typis at
48 30	ary online, Toz MM Loop Hoad, Stevenson, 1	Substensy Storag the interest
48 30	ary online, Toz MM Loop Hoad, Stevenson, 1	Subtioned for the control of the con
48 30	ay one, roz mir coop road, sievenson, i	Subtioned for the control of the con
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina	AFESOR CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	Substant Spring
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina  ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [4 applicable]  This FRUNKCHING STATEMENT is to be filed for record, estate BECORDS. Altach Address.	ELESSOR CONSIGNEE CONSIGNOR BAIL	Subtioned for the control of the con
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina	ELESSOR CONSIGNEE CONSIGNOR BAIL	EERALOR SELLERBLYER DO LIEU DOWN
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina  ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [4 applicable]  This FRUNKCHING STATEMENT is to be filed for record, estate BECORDS. Altach Address.	EXCESSOR CONSIGNEE-CONSIGNOR BAIN (or recorded) in the REAC 7. Check to RECOURT SI Id applicable 1. (ADOTTONIAL FEE)	EERBALOR SELLERBUYER AG LIEN NON-UC
Assets and fixtures of Stevenson Veterina  ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [# applicable]  LESSEE  This FUNDACING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record]  OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	EXCESSOR CONSIGNEE-CONSIGNOR BAIN (or recorded) in the REAC 7. Check to RECOURT SI Id applicable 1. (ADOTTONIAL FEE)	EEBAILOR SELLERBUYER AG LIEN NON-UC EARCH REPORT(S) on DeMor(s)  All Debtors Debtor 1

Ç.

ì

## BOOK 295 PAGE 300

	NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 or	TO ON HELATED FINANCING S	STATEMENT			
						· 464
OR	96 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			- 10
	Ashley	Karen	E.			- 7
10.	MISCELLANEOUS:					
		-				
					- 49	
				- 46	- 45	- 40
						40
					A 7	40
				THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING OF	EICE LIGE OAN
11.	ADDITIONAL DESTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only or	te nama (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names	e to I of II leave of	FICE USE ONL
	112 ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
ОЯ	11b. INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			
			PINOT NAME	MIDD	E NAME	SUFFIX
11c.	MAILING ADDRESS		ату	CYAT	POSTAL CODE	
			EF 6	5.2	POSTACOCE	COUNTR
114.	IORGANIZAT	RE 114 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	117 JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	ZATION 11g C	AGANIZATIONAL ID 4, E	any
	DEBTOR		i .			П
12.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 124 ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ITY'S & ASSIGNORS/P	'S NAME - insert only on a name (	12a or 12b)		
		700	6° Yb.	Th		
्।	126 INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	IMIDOX	E NAME	- Inventor
	Makepeace Gilliom		Laura			SUFFIX
12c 1	MAILING ADDRESS 3141 Eliot Orive		СПУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
3 1	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers		Hood River	OR	97031	USA
	collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing	amber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descript	ion.		
4. C	Description of real estate.		W W			11.21
	See attached Exhibit A					k. '
	A JIMING CONDUIT TOO	Th. 1		40.0	<i>-</i> 7	h.
		. "		- 46		т.
	479				N. T	
					Th	
١.	$\mathcal{A}$			$\dot{\sim}$	<b>™</b>	
	$\mathcal{A}$	/			1	/
١	$\mathcal{C}$				1	
	(C				1	
	<b>\</b>		- (		1	
5. N	Name and askness of a RECORD OWNER	l of above-described real estate	~ (			
5. N (i	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER if Debtor does not have a record interest)	l of above-described real estate	- (			
5. N	- Desire does not have a record interest).	- 10	- (			
5. N (4	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M. 3141 Eliot Drive	- 10	17. Check only I applicable and o	heck galy one box.		
5. N (i	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M	- 10	Debtor is a Trust or Fru	stee acting with respect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's Fa
5. N	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M. 3141 Eliot Drive	- 10		stee acting with respect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's Es
5. N	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M. 3141 Eliot Drive	- 10	Debtor is a Trust or Trus  18. Check only if applicable and or  Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U	stee acting with respect to p heck <u>only</u> one box. TILITY		Decedent's Es
5. N	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M. 3141 Eliot Drive	- 10	Debtor is a Trust or Trust  18. Check only if applicable and or Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U  Filed in connection with a Man	stee acting with respect to p heck gally one box. TILITY	n — effective 30 years	Deceden's Es
	Thomas Gilliom & Laura M. 3141 Eliot Drive	akepeace Gilliom	Debtor is a Trust or Trust  18. Check only if applicable and or Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U  Filed in connection with a Mar  Filed or connection with a Pub	stee acting with respect to pheck only one box.  TILITY  Nufactured Home Transaction  (ic-Finance Transaction — a	n — effective 30 years	

BOOK 305 PAGE 307

## Exhibit A Gilliom/Ashley

Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account No.

03-07-3644-0700-0

Beginning at the intersection of the South line of Section 36, Township 3 North, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, with the West line of the Henry Shepard D.L.C.; thence East 115.8 feet; thence North 61 degrees 40' East 1,557.1 feet to the intersection of the center line of Vancouver Avenue with the center line of Kanaka Creek Road; said point being the initial point of the tract hereby described; thence following the center line of Kanaka Creek Road North 36 degrees 27' West 118.2 feet; thence North 55 degrees 44' West 301.8 feet; thence North 61 degrees 40' East 326.0 feet to the center of Kanaka Creek; thence South 02 degrees 25' East along the center of Kanaka Creek 80.49 feet; thence South 11 degrees 29' East along the center of Kanaka Creek 117.41 feet; thence South 39 degrees 59' East along the center of Kanaka Creek 203.91 feet; thence south 61 degrees 40' West 143.29 feet along a projection of the center line of Vancouver Avenue to the initial point.

AND EXCEPT that portion conveyed to E.O. Bay and Ruey E. Bay, husband and wife, by deed dated August 29, 1947, and recorded at page 570 of Book 31 of Deeds, Records of Skamania County, Washington.